0
）
AI-7X20M/7X40M/7X60M
Multi-Channel Scanner Indicator
（V9.3）
User’s Manual
CONTENT
1. Summary ....................................................................................................1

User’s Manual
3
2. Ordering Code Definition
The AI-7020M/7040M/7060M instrument hardware adopts advanced
modular design. There are six locations where modules can be installed.
M1, M2 and M3 can be installed with various input modules and each
module can support 1 to 2 analog inputs; ALM, AUX,OUTP can be
installed with relay modules for alarm output. Each module can be
installed with single or dual relay output modules. The COMM is specially
used to install the RS485 communication interface module for
communication with the upper computer.All inputs and outputs of the
instrument can be flexibly programmed.
2.1 Selection of Panel Mounted Instrument
AI-7060M A J4 J4 J4 L3 L3 S - 24VDC
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
This indicates an instrument: ① the basic function is AI-7060M; ②
panel size is 96 × 96mm；
③~⑤ 6 channels of thermal resistance input;
⑥ ⑦ 4-way alarm relay output; ⑧ one RS485 communication interface.
The meanings of each part in the instrument model are as follows:
① Indicates the basic functions of the instrument:
AI-7020M, AI-7040M, and AI-7006M are 1~2, 1~4, and 1~6 display
alarm devices, with an accuracy level of 0.2.
AI-7320M, AI-7340M, and AI-7360M are 1~2, 1~4, and 1~6 display
alarm devices, with an accuracy level of 0.25. The other functions are
consistent with AI-7020M, AI-7040M, and AI-7060M.
② The overall instrument panel depth is approximately 13.5mm (front
section; 8mm for short version) + 100mm (rear section; 72mm for